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Durham Academy Secondary School
Academic Calendar 2017-2018

September Sth

1 TERM

Friday October 13"
Monday October 30™
Monday October 30™
November 3"

Thursday November 16"
Monday November 20"

Wednesday November 22"

Friday December 1%
Friday December 22™

Dress Down Day

Speaker from the Royal Ontario Legion
Soccer/Basket Ball Tournament

Dress Down Day

Program Enhancement Romeo and Juliet
Mid Term Reports Issued

Parent Teacher Interview — 3:15- 4:30pm
Dress Down Day

Professional Activity Day (School Closed)

Christmas Break (Dec. 25™ - Jan. 7" Inclusive) School Closed
Monday, January 8", 2018
Wednesday Thursday January 24/25 Examination Days

Classes resume

January 26, 2018
February 1%, 2018
February 5™ 2018

School Closed
Report Cards Issued
Parent/Teacher interviews — 3:45pm to 6:45pm

All Students will attend a regular school day

January 29®

2" TERM June 22nd

January 29"
Monday, February 19"
Monday, March 12"
Monday, March 26"
Friday, March 30"
Monday, April 2™
Friday, May 18"
Monday, May 21*
June 21, 22nd
Friday, June 22"
Thursday, June 26"

Thursday June 27

Term 2 Starts

Family Day — School Closed

March break (March 12" — 23" inclusive) — School closed
Classes resume

Good Friday — School Closed

Easter Monday — School Closed

Professional Activity Day (School Closed)

Victoria Day — School closed
Examination Days

Last day of school - School closes at 12:00 p.m.

Report Cards Issued

Parent /teacher Interviews 3:45 to 6:45pm

*Future calendars will be issued pending updates.

10/25/2017




